TO: HB-Newport Beach Resort-MIA
FROM: Reservations Department Howie

Rooms101.com

PrintDate: 11/07/2022

MANIFEST

New Reservations

Sales Id Number:

Booking Id Number:

Room/Suite/Home Type:

Arrival Date:

Departure Date:

Last Name Primary Occupant:

First Name Primary Occupant:

Nights:

Number in Party:

Number of Adults:

Number of Children:

Client Hotel Price:

206074
1002379

1 Bedroom Ocean Front suite
11/12/2022
11/14/2022
Mctaw
Tamika

2

2

2

0

$289.21

206074
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