Rooms101.com



TO: HB-Newport Beach Resort-MIA FROM: Reservations Department Howie

PrintDate: 11/07/2022		
New Reservations		
Sales Id Number:	206074	
Booking Id Number:	1002379	206074
Room/Suite/Home Type:	1 Bedroom Ocean Front suite	
Arrival Date:	11/12/2022	
Departure Date:	11/14/2022	
Last Name Primary Occupant:	Mctaw	
First Name Primary Occupant:	Tamika	
Nights:	2	
Number in Party:	2	
Number of Adults:	2	
Number of Children:	0	
Client Hotel Price:	\$ 289.21	